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Perryton

Diamond
Shamrock/Phillips

(Amarillo)

Lubbock International
Airport

Mathis Field
Airport (San

Angelo)

Fort
Bliss
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£¤290

£¤87

£¤90
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£¤70
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³±338
³±207

³±375

³±214

³±163

³±152

³±20 ³±302

³±54

³±40

³±467

³±86

³±217

³±131

³±349

³±349

³±15

³±402

³±250

³±555

³±55

³±3443

³±115

³±430

³±176

³±432

³±158

³±18

³±70

³±211

³±83

³±297

³±214

³±350

³±86

³±1281

³±223

³±827

³±327

³±306

³±445

§̈¦40
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A r k a n s a s

L o u i s i a n a

O k l a h o m a

Graham

Dumas

Canyon

Gatesville

Rockport

Weatherford

Alice

Mount
Pleasant

Liberty

Gainesville

Bay City

Bonham

Stephenville

Perryton

Phillips
Petroleum

Sweeny Complex, Houston

Port
Freeport

Port of
Laredo (Union
Pacific RR)

Lubbock International
Airport

Port of
Harlingen

Mathis Field Airport
(San Angelo)

Brazosport
Turning Basin

(Freeport)

Fort
Wolters

Dyess Air
Force
Base

Fort
Hood
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£¤59
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£¤271

£¤90

£¤87
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£¤79

£¤77
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£¤83

£¤283

£¤84

£¤59

£¤259

£¤277

£¤83

£¤90
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£¤87

£¤81

£¤181

£¤67

£¤281

£¤183
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£¤287

£¤69

£¤87

£¤84

£¤59

£¤183

£¤83

£¤83

£¤281

£¤79

£¤84

£¤82

£¤83

£¤281

£¤290

£¤59

£¤190

£¤377

£¤290
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£¤60

£¤281

£¤377

£¤183

£¤77

£¤183

£¤277

£¤290

£¤290

£¤277

£¤96

£¤380
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£¤59

£¤377

£¤281

£¤190

£¤69

£¤175

£¤81
£¤62

£¤77
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£¤82

£¤67

£¤84

£¤259
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³±427

³±363

³±343

³±207

³±80

³±6

³±1542

³±380

³±163

³±318
³±173

³±1604

³±544

³±36

³±146

³±16

³±249

³±87

³±121

³±150

³±195

³±5

³±240

³±281

³±108 ³±171

³±91

³±513

³±30

³±16

³±481

³±19

³±66

³±174

³±467

³±6

³±85

³±202

³±31

³±200

³±131

³±239

³±142

³±287

³±529³±304

³±402

³±332

³±87

³±164

³±555

³±55

³±199

³±75

³±489

³±79

³±359

³±3443

³±252

³±73

³±16

³±6

³±159

³±423

³±60

³±289

³±37

³±7

³±129

³±100

³±206

³±581

³±72

³±155

³±285

³±432

³±97

³±158

³±22

³±21

³±71

³±44

³±35

³±399

³±114

³±22

³±279
³±70

³±1023

³±147

³±43

³±288

³±222

³±336

³±7

³±297

³±439

³±95 ³±321 ³±327

³±36

³±237

³±2821

³±8

³±11

³±71

³±350

³±86

³±27

³±255

³±12

³±1363

³±124

³±243

³±64

³±1717

³±111

³±151

³±256

³±276

³±271

³±322

³±82

³±300

³±103

³±6

³±304

³±46

³±123

³±289

³±224

³±105

³±24

³±47

³±306

³±99

³±445

³±787

³±55

³±130

³±306

³±21

³±288
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§̈¦69

§̈¦45

§̈¦35
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§̈¦35
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§̈¦69

§̈¦69
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